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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

02/03/
2022

02/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT BY TRANSFER
NEFT/HDFC
INTELLECT
DESIGN/203022
172282
TRANSFER
FROM
97167000125

30049.92 5274111.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJEEV KUMAR
1 / TRANSFER
TO 6462780003
RAJEEV
KUMAR

14693.00 5259418.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 9 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

13989.00 5245429.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SARITA 11 /
TRANSFER TO
6177969638
SARITA  .

13765.00 5231664.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KISHAN DAS 12
/ TRANSFER TO
6177970031
KISHAN  DAS

13015.00 5218649.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUNIL KUMAR
13 / TRANSFER
TO 6188255587
SUNIL  KUMAR

14015.00 5204634.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
LAKHAN 14 /
TRANSFER TO
6264782391
LAKHAN  .

14015.00 5190619.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DEV NARAYAN
SAHU 15 /
TRANSFER TO
6367975240 DEV
NARAYAN SAHU

14015.00 5176604.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SUJEET MINZ 16
/ TRANSFER TO
6360085141
SUJEET  MINZ

5005.00 5171599.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKUL KINDO
17 / TRANSFER
TO 6828020740
MUKUL  KINDO

14015.00 5157584.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMENDRA
SINGH 18 /
TRANSFER TO
6334051099
DHARMENDRA
SINGH

14015.00 5143569.41C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
MUKESH
KUMAR
MANDAL 19 /
TRANSFER TO
50318996882
MUKESH
KUMAR

9511.00 5134058.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SANDEEP
KUMAR 2 /
TRANSFER TO
6462807345
SANDEEP
KUMAR

24693.00 5109365.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
PREM 20 /
TRANSFER TO
6176703215
PREM

8509.00 5100856.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KUSUM 21 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517911
KUSUM  .

8509.00 5092347.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
GEETA 22 /
TRANSFER TO
6177517569
GEETA  .

14015.00 5078332.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
RAJNI DEVI 23 /
TRANSFER TO
6188278242
RAJNI DEVI  .

14015.00 5064317.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
DHARMAVEER
24 / TRANSFER
TO 6177858792
Mr.
DHARMAVEER

8509.00 5055808.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
KULDEEP 25 /
TRANSFER TO
6389361314
KULDEEP  .

3003.00 5052805.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
SURENDER
SINGH
KAINTURA 26 /
TRANSFER TO
6176702711
SURENDER
KAINTURA

2320.00 5050485.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 27 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

1740.00 5048745.41C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
YOGESH
SHARMA 6 /
TRANSFER TO
6536697338
YOGESH
SHARMA

14500.00 4897961.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
PRADEEP
SINGH 7 /
TRANSFER TO
609842244
PRADEEP
SINGH

15000.00 4882961.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 8 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

6300.00 4876661.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

ONLINE
TRANSFER

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER /
HARISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI 10 /
TRANSFER TO
609842277
HARISH
CHANDRA
TEWARI

16989.00 4859672.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
JEEVAN
MAURYA
/IDIBH220621611
08/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  YESB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

22448.00 4837224.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
SAHIL
/IDIBH220621611
11/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

10213.00 4827011.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KISHOR TIRKY
/IDIBH220621611
18/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4812996.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KALESHWAR
TOPPO
/IDIBH220621611
57/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

5005.00 4807991.41C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH220621611
58/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

11513.00 4796478.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH KUMAR
I
/IDIBH220621611
59/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4782463.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH220621611
60/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

13015.00 4769448.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROSHAN BARA
/IDIBH220621611
61/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4755433.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BINAY TIRKEY
/IDIBH220621611
63/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4741418.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PREM PRAKASH
LAK/IDIBH22062
161170/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4727403.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
AJAY KUMAR
/IDIBH220621611
71/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

8009.00 4719394.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DEEPAK
/IDIBH220621611
72/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  UTIB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

25142.00 4694252.41C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MAHESH PAL
/IDIBH220621611
74/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4680237.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROBIN EKKA
/IDIBH220621611
78/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4666222.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
NILESH TOPPO
/IDIBH220621611
79/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  INDB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4652207.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
RAJU
/IDIBH220621612
03/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4638192.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
GAURAV
/IDIBH220621612
04/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4624177.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MUNESH
/IDIBH220621612
31/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4610162.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BOBBY
/IDIBH220621612
39/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  SBIN
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

2560.00 4607602.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KAPIL
/IDIBH220621612
60/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BARB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

14015.00 4593587.41C
R
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
LIBANUS KINDO
/IDIBH220621612
61/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  JAKA
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

2002.00 4591585.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
KISHOR TIRKY
/IDIBH220621612
62/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  PUNB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

190.00 4591395.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
JEEVAN
MAURYA
/IDIBH220621612
63/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  YESB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

24608.00 4566787.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
DINESH KUMAR
I
/IDIBH220621612
65/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  BDBL
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

760.00 4566027.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
MANOJ EKKA
/IDIBH220621612
73/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  HDFC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1900.00 4564127.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
ROSHAN BARA
/IDIBH220621612
74/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  IDFB
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1900.00 4562227.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
BINAY TIRKEY
/IDIBH220621612
75/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  ICIC
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

2660.00 4559567.41C
R

03/03/
2022

03/03/
2022

MUMBAI FORT WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER
PREM PRAKASH
LAK/IDIBH22062
161276/NEFT
TRANSFEREE
BANK  KKBK
TRANSFER TO
89634000124

1140.00 4558427.41C
R




